
WBS 
ELEMENT(S) DESCRIPTION COUNTY CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR 
BID

% OVER 
(UNDER)

$295,160.00

Browe Construction, Inc

Carolina Earth Movers

DIVISION THREE MONTHLY LETTING RESULTS
June 6, 2013

3.106711, 
3.206711, 
3.107111, 
3.207111

Construction & Various Concrete Items in 
Onslow & Pender County

Onslow & Pender

40%

D's Concrete, Masonry, & 
Demo

$154,845.00 -26%

$181,982.30 -14%

ALM Contracting, LLC

Cooper Construction

-5%$199,460.00

$229,000.00 9%




