DIVISION THREE MONTHLY LETTING RESULTS June 6, 2013				
DESCRIPTION	COUNTY	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR BID	% OVER (UNDER)
3.106711, Construction & Various Concrete Items in 3.206711, Onslow & Pender County 3.107111, 3.207111	Onslow & Pender	D's Concrete, Masonry, & Demo	\$154,845.00	-26%
		Carolina Earth Movers	\$181,982.30	-14%
		ALM Contracting, LLC	\$199,460.00	-5%
		Browe Construction, Inc	\$229,000.00	9%
		Cooper Construction	\$295,160.00	40%
	DESCRIPTION Construction & Various Concrete Items in	June 6, 2013 DESCRIPTION COUNTY Construction & Various Concrete Items in Onslow & Pender	June 6, 2013 DESCRIPTION COUNTY Construction & Various Concrete Items in Onslow & Pender County Onslow & Pender D's Concrete, Masonry, & Demo Carolina Earth Movers ALM Contracting, LLC Browe Construction, Inc	June 6, 2013DESCRIPTIONCOUNTYCONTRACTORBIDConstruction & Various Concrete Items in Onslow & Pender CountyOnslow & PenderD's Concrete, Masonry, & Demo\$154,845.00Carolina Earth Movers\$181,982.30ALM Contracting, LLC\$199,460.00Browe Construction, Inc\$229,000.00